
 
Department of Nursing and Midwifery,  University of Limerick 

 
LECTURE DAYS 2014/2015 

 

 

Week 1 Semester 1  
commences In UL on Monday September 8

th
 2014 

Attendance for lectures is required on Tuesdays for 6 days: Other study is off campus (Blended Learning). 

 

Week 1 Semester 2  
commences in UL Monday January 26

th 
2015 

Attendance is required on Tuesdays for 6 days: Other study is off campus ( Blended Learning) 

Week 1 Teaching Lecture on Campus Tuesday 27-1-2015 

Week 2 Teaching Lecture on Campus Tuesday 3-2-2015 

Week 3 Blended Learning  Off Campus Tuesday Feb 10
th

 2015 

Week 4 Teaching Lecture on Campus Tuesday Feb 17
th

 2015 

Week 5 Blended Learning Off Campus Tuesday Feb 24
th

 2015 

Week 6 Blended Learning  Off Campus Tuesday Mar 3
th

 2015 

Week 7 Teaching Lecture on Campus Tuesday Mar 10 2015 

Week 8 Blended Learning Off Campus Tuesday Mar 17
th

 2015 

Week 9 Teaching Lecture on Campus Tuesday Mar 24
th

 2015 

 Easter Break Students Mon 30/3/15 to Mon 6/4/15 

Week 10 Blended Learning Off Campus Tuesday April 7
th

 2015 

Week 11 Blended Learning Off Campus Tuesday 14
th

 2015 

Week 12 Teaching On Campus Tuesday 21-4-2015 

Week 13 Reading Week Off Campus 

Total 6 Days on Campus  Semester 2.   

 

Week 0 Introductory Day/ On Campus Wed Sept 3
rd

/ or Sept 5
th

 / Attend 
one day only 

Week 1 Lecture on Campus Tuesday 9-9-2014 

Week 2 Lecture on Campus Tuesday16 -09-2014 

Week 3 Off Campus Tuesday 23-9-2014 

Week 4 Lecture on Campus Tuesday30 -9-2014 

Week 5 Off Campus Tuesday 7-10-2014 

Week 6 Off Campus Tuesday 14-10-2014 

Week 7 Lecture on Campus Tuesday21 -10-2014 

Week 8 Off Campus Tuesday 28-10-2014 

Week 9 Lecture on Campus Tuesday 4- -11-2014 

Week 10 Off Campus Tuesday 11-11-2014 

Week 11 Off Campus Tuesday 18-11-2014 

Week 12 Lecture on Campus Tuesday 25-11-2014 

Week 13 Off Campus / Reading Week Tuesday 1-12-2014 

Total 7 Days On Campus Semester 1 2014  


